COURT OF INDIA SUPREME RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 8344 OF 2009

N.UNNIKRISHNAN Appellant (s)

VERSUS

MALAMPUZA SERVICE CO-OP.BANK LD.& ORS.

Respondent(s)

(Office Report on Default)

Date: 06/02/2012 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM : HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. PATNAIK (IN CHAMBERS)

For Appellant(s) Mr. K.R. Sasiprabhu, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. V.K. Sidharthan, Adv.

Ms. Liz Mathew ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following ORDER

One week's time is granted to the counsel for the appellant to file statement of case.

Counsel for the respondents will file statement of case within two weeks thereafter.

(Jayant Kumar Arora) Sr. P. A.

(Madhu Saxena) Assistant Registrar